OFA consigliati Matematica

Nominativo

1 ABRUZZO GASPARE
2 ADELFIO FRANCESCA PAOLA
3 AIELLO DARIO
4 ALIOTO CONCETTA
5 AMATA CARLO GIULIO MARCO
6 AMODEO ANTONINO
7 ANELLO MANFREDI
8 AVELLONE LO BIANCO VINCENZO
9 AZZARA STEFANO
10 BADALAMENTI SALVATORE
11 BADAMI DANIELA
12 BARRALE SALVATORE
13 BARRY ZEINAB
14 BELLIA MONIA
15 BIANCO ANDREA
16 BOLOGNA CATERINA
17 BOLOGNA SALVATORE
18 BRIGNANO MARIA
19 BUSACCA FRANCESCA
20 CALAFIORE ALBERTO
21 CALTAGIRONE ROBERTA
22 CALVARUSO ANTONINA
23 CAMMARATA ROBERTA
24 CAMPAGNA ANNALISA
25 CAMPO GIOVANNI SALVATORE GIUSEPPE
26 CANNELLA MASSIMILIANO
27 CANTA LIANA
28 CAPUANO MARIA FRANCESCA
29 CAPUTO FEDERICA
30 CARDINALE ALESSIO
31 CATALANO MICHELE
32 CINA' CARMELO
33 CINA MANFREDI
34 CIPOLLA DARIO
35 CIPOLLA SELENE
36 CIRAFISI ROBERTA
37 COCO FABIO
38 COLLA CLAUDIA DENISE
39 COLLETTI MARIA
40 CONSAGRA ANGELO
41 COPPOLA GABRIELE
42 CRACCHIOLO RITA
43 CRIMALDI STEFANIA
44 CUCCIAFILIPPO
45 CUCCIA GIUSEPPE
46 CUTRERA SIMONA
47 DAVID GAETANO
48 DELIA ELEONORA
49 DI FRANCO ANDREA
50 DI GIROLAMO ANTONIA

Data di

nascita

16/11/1990
14/07/1991
02/06/1990
11/06/1990
20/11/1991
18/09/1991
18/04/1991
17/10/1991
30/08/1990
01/07/1990
05/12/1987
18/07/1988
29/08/1991
08/03/1991
23/04/1990
15/09/1989
19/01/1990
15/05/1991
01/10/1990
22/02/1992
01/12/1989
18/06/1990
13/11/1991
09/09/1991
05/10/1990
10/09/1991
15/05/1991
24/02/1990
01/11/1989
04/02/1991
13/10/1986
27/06/1990
17/07/1992
28/05/1991
20/02/1991
13/11/1991
29/06/1983
10/05/1991
28/01/1992
22/12/1991
23/04/1991
22/05/1992
27/12/1991
25/08/1990
29/01/1991
08/05/1991
23/07/1990
21/10/1992
02/04/1991
11/06/1991

Luogo di nascita

PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
CATANIA

PALERMO
PALERMO

AGRIGENTO

PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
CARINI
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
SALEMI
ROMA
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
LICATA
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO

SANTO STEFANO QUISQUINA

PALERMO
PALERMO

SAN CATALDO

PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO

SANTO STEFANO QUISQUINA

CHIVASSO
ALCAMO

PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO

PETRALIA SOTTANA

PALERMO
CATANIA
PALERMO
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51 DI MARIA FEDERICA

52 DI MATTEO GIOVANNA

53 DI RAFFAELE DAVIDE

54 DI STEFANO ANNA

55 DIFRANCESCO GIANCARLO

56 FALLETTA GIULIA

57 FAZIO DANILO

58 FEMIANO SONIA

59 FERLA FABRIZIO

60 FERRANTELLO VINCENZA

61 FERRARA IVAN

62 FILIPPONE ALESSIA NICOLETTA

63 FLORES YLENIA

64 FORTUNATI GIUSEPPE

65 FRAGAPANE VALENTINO

66 FURMA AURORA

67 GAGLIARDO MARTINA

68 GAGLIO MARIA RITA

69 GARGANO FEDERICA

70 GENUARDI VALENTINA

71 GERVASI CATERINA

72 GIAMBELLUCA VALERIO

73 GIORDANO GIOVANNI

74 GIULIANO ROSARIA

75 GRATINO CARMELO

76 GRECO ELIANA

77 GRIFO GIULIA

78 GRILLETTE FRANCESCO PAOLO

79 GUAGLIARDITO ROSA

80 GUAGLIARDO MARIA RITA

81 INGARGIOLA GIAMPIERO

82 INGUGLIA MARCO

83 INTRAVAIA MARIA LUCIA

84 IRATO MARCO

85 LA BIANCA ANTONIA JESSICA

86 LA FRANCA MARIA PIA

87 LEO FEDERICA

88 LI DONNI FEDERICA

89 LICARI GIACOMO

90 LIPARI FRANCESCO

91 LO CASCIO ANTONIO

92 LO SAURO ANNA

93 LOMBARDO CRISTINA GIACOMA

94 LORIA ALEXA

95 LUNETTA MARTINA

96 LUPO SALVATORE

97 LUZIO FREDIANO

98 MADOGLIO ANGELO

99 MAGGIORE ANTONIO
100 MANCUSO MARIA ANNA RITA
101 MANISCALCO LEOLUCA
102 MARCHESE CARMELO

24/10/1991
01/08/1991
16/04/1989
19/07/1991
26/01/1991
01/10/1991
26/03/1990
02/03/1991
22/01/1992
05/07/1991
18/09/1989
18/07/1991
28/03/1991
17/11/1991
25/05/1991
24/06/1990
17/07/1991
13/01/1992
16/08/1991
07/05/1991
09/02/1991
18/01/1992
08/07/1991
20/03/1992
08/07/1991
31/12/1992
12/11/1991
08/09/1990
14/03/1991
12/09/1990
21/10/1987
25/04/1992
15/12/1991
11/06/1991
26/01/1991
30/08/1990
07/02/1992
19/12/1991
02/12/1991
21/08/1992
03/12/1990
01/08/1989
20/04/1991
31/01/1990
26/11/1991
28/09/1991
13/01/1991
13/03/1992
26/08/1990
19/06/1991
20/01/1991
23/08/1991

PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
CALTANISSETTA
PALERMO
SCIACCA
PALERMO
PALERMO
CASTELVETRANO
PANTELLERIA
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
AGRIGENTO
PALERMO
PALERMO
AGRIGENTO
PALERMO
MUSSOMELI
CEFALU
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO

SANTO STEFANO QUISQUINA

PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
CHICAGO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PARTINICO
PALERMO
PALERMO
FIORENZUOLA D'ARDA
PALERMO
PALERMO

ERICE

PALERMO
PALERMO
FORMIA
CASTELVETRANO
PALAZZO ADRIANO
SAN CATALDO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
CORLEONE
CORLEONE
PALERMO
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103 MAROTTA MARIACARMELA
104 MARTINEZ VALERIA

105 MARTINO IRENE

106 MARTORANA SALVATORE
107 MASCOLINO ALESSIA

108 MASRUR ABDUR RAHIM

109 MASTROSIMONE ALESSIA
110 MAZZOLA MARCO

111 MAZZOLA SALVATORE ALESSANDRO
112 MELILLI GIUSY

113 MERLO FRANCESCO

114 MESSINA ALBERTO

115 MIGLIORE GLORIA

116 MILITELLO CRISTINA

117 MILITELLO DANIELA

118 MONTALEONE GIOVANNI
119 MONTICCIOLO ALESSIA
120 MORO LORENZA

121 MULE' FABIOLA

122 MURATORE ANDREA

123 MUSCOLINO MARIA

124 NAPOLI ROSALIA

125 NAVARRA FRANCESCO PAOLO
126 NICOSIA MARIA

127 NISI FULTRATO ROSARIO
128 NORRITO SABRINA

129 ORLANDO CLELIA

130 PALAZZOLO MARLENE

131 PALUMBO FAUSTO GIUSEPPE
132 PANTALEO CORINNE

133 PAOLINO ILENIA

134 PARISI GIANLUCA

135 PELLITTERI ROSSANA

136 PILLITTERI LUCY MICHELLE
137 PINTORE DANIEL

138 PIPITONE VINCENZO

139 PIZZO FIORELLA ANGELA
140 PORRETTO CARMELA

141 PREZZEMOLO FRANCESCO
142 PRINCIPATO MARCO

143 PROVENZANO GAETANO
144 PROVENZANO MICHELE
145 PUCCIO RICCARDO

146 PULIZZOTTO CLAUDIA

147 PULIZZOTTO MARCO GIUSEPPE
148 PURPURA ANDREA

149 RAGOLIA CATERINA

150 RANDAZZO PIETRO

151 RANDAZZO STEFANO

152 RANDISI FLAVIA

153 RAPPA ROSA

154 RIINA SONIA

17/12/1991
24/10/1991
24/11/1991
03/10/1991
21/01/1991
02/06/1988
29/11/1991
28/04/1990
11/06/1990
15/11/1990
19/10/1990
06/11/1990
04/06/1991
01/05/1991
30/12/1989
04/07/1988
02/08/1991
01/09/1991
22/08/1991
06/08/1991
27/04/1991
20/04/1992
24/08/1991
09/10/1976
24/06/1989
08/01/1988
21/01/1991
20/05/1991
22/04/1991
19/05/1991
22/02/1991
19/03/1990
19/02/1991
27/07/1990
26/12/1988
15/04/1991
05/06/1991
09/04/1990
02/02/1992
13/11/1991
02/07/1991
13/06/1992
29/08/1987
15/03/1990
09/06/1989
19/11/1992
29/09/1989
27/07/1989
07/05/1991
14/08/1991
28/05/1991
23/08/1991

AGRIGENTO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
COMILLA
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO

LICATA
GUASTALLA
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
TERMINI IMERESE
PALERMO
PALERMO
MARSALA
PALERMO
MUSSOMELI
PIANA DEGLI ALBANESI
TERMINI IMERESE
MAZARA DEL VALLO
PALERMO
PALERMO
AGRIGENTO
MARSALA
PALERMO
PALERMO
MUSSOMELI
WOLFSBURG
PALERMO

KORCE

SANTO STEFANO QUISQUINA

PALERMO
PALERMO
AGRIGENTO
PALERMO
PALERMO
SCIACCA
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
SALEMI
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
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155 ROMANO ANTONELLA
156 ROMANO SERENA

157 ROTOLO ROBERTA

158 RUGGIA MARIA LUISA
159 RUSSO VALERIA

160 SALERNO DOMENICO
161 SALETTA MARA

162 SALMERI FRANCESCO
163 SALVAGGIO ROBERTA
164 SALVO TIZIANA

165 SAVALLI MARIA

166 SAVOCA LUIGI

167 SAVONA LOIDE

168 SCADUTO ROSARIA

169 SCARPACI ROBERTA
170 SCIBONA VALENTINA
171 SCLAFANI MELCHIORRE
172 SCOZZARO GIUSY

173 SESTITO DUILIO

174 SFERLAZZO ROBERTO
175 SORRENTINO VINCENZO
176 SPEDALE GIULIA

177 SPRIO RICCARDO

178 TARDI SIMONA

179 TERMINE ALESSIO

180 TINERVIA LORELLA

181 TITOLI ANTONINO

182 TODARO SALVATORE
183 TOMASELLO VALENTINA
184 TORALBO GIORGIA

185 TRAINA ANDREA

186 TROMBINO CHIARA

187 TRUDEN BAIANOVA ANNA
188 TUMMINELLO GIOVANNI
189 VARVARO STEFANO

190 VASSALLO GIORGIA

191 VENTO GIUSEPPE

192 VERDE ALESSANDRO GIUSEPPE
193 VILLA FRANCESCA

194 VILLARDITA GIUSEPPE
195 VIRZ|' ALESSIO

196 VITALE JESSICA EMANUELA
197 VITRANO ADELE

198 VITRANO ANGELO

199 VITRANO MARZIA

200 VITTIGLIO DELIA

201 VOLPE ROSALIA

202 ZAMBALDO MARIA

203 ZAMBITO VERONICA

16/01/1990
02/12/1991
16/12/1990
03/07/1991
17/12/1990
08/05/1989
31/08/1991
30/04/1991
18/01/1991
18/07/1991
20/05/1991
27/10/1990
26/10/1991
04/04/1991
25/05/1991
21/07/1990
20/06/1992
14/09/1991
05/03/1988
26/05/1991
16/08/1990
16/05/1991
29/10/1991
06/07/1991
26/08/1991
12/04/1991
05/09/1991
09/07/1991
15/01/1991
04/02/1992
18/04/1991
20/12/1991
20/12/1990
17/11/1991
09/01/1991
09/09/1990
13/11/1991
22/04/1991
17/09/1991
15/04/1991
10/08/1990
21/11/1991
24/10/1991
07/12/1991
06/09/1991
08/08/1990
03/09/1991
19/11/1983
17/01/1991

PALAZZO ADRIANO
PALERMO
PALERMO
CASTELVETRANO
MONZA
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
CALTANISSETTA
SALEMI

SALEMI
PALERMO
SALEMI
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
SCIACCA

SAN CATALDO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PARTINICO
AGRIGENTO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
NIZHNIJ NOVGOROD
PALERMO
ALCAMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
SCIACCA
CALTANISSETTA
PALERMO
PALERMO
CARINI
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALERMO
MISTRETTA
CEFALU
AGRIGENTO
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